Spumanti
Metodo
Charmat

(v}

CARTA VINI

Tenuta Morello Lambrusco di Sorbara DOC Messori
Prosecco Superiore Brut “Althea” Drusian DOCG
Prosecco Superiore Drusian Rive di Collalto DOCG
Prosecco Superiore Merotto”Bareta” Brut DOCG
Fontezoppa Annibal Brut Rose

Goggio Veneto IGT frizzante Ca’ Biasi Breganze

Prosecco Drusian Rose’ “Rose Mari”

€16

€18

€23

€23

€20

€17

€25



Spumanti
Metodo

Classico

(v}

CARTA VINI

Circolo Messori Metodo Classico Brut - Emilia Romagna
Costaripa Mattia Vezzola Rose Brut - Lombardia

Tasca D'Almerita Extra Brut Rose - Sicilia

Kettmeir Rose Brut DOC - Alto Adige

Trento DOC Altemasi Brut Millesimato - Trentino
Trento DOC Etyssa Extra Brut Cuvee n7 - Trentino
Trento DOC Prenzep Brut Millesimato - Trentino
Franciacorta Uberti Francesco I Brut - Lombardia
Franciacorta Derbusco Cives - Lombardia

Franciacorta Berlucchi Brut 61 Extra Brut - Lombardia

Marziano Abbona Metodo Classico Oltrepo Pavese
Extrabrut - Lombardia

Terra dei Re Vulcano 800 Pinot nero Rose’ - Basilicata

€35

€42

€419

€42

€29

€49

€39

€42

€419

€32

€39

€45



(v}

CARTA VINI

Champagne Dumenil Premier Cru € 60
Champagne Maurice Grumier €65
Champagne Laurent Perrier Brut La Cuvee €09
Champagne Bruno Paillard Premiere Cuvee Extra Brut €90
Champagne
Champagne Eric Taillet Blanc De Meunier € 60
Champagne Drappier Carte D'Or €419
Champagne Delamotte Brut €99
Champagne Dom Perignon 2012 € 350
Champagne Krug Ed 170 € 360




Bianchi

(v}

CARTA VINI

Zonta Campo di Fiori Malvasia - Veneto

Muraro Vigneti delle dolomiti IGT Pinot Grigio
Terre alte d’Alpago “Soratesa” Solaris Veneto IGT
Pieropan Soave - Veneto

Zenato Lugana Le Morette - Veneto

Fontezoppa Pecorino Joco - Marche

Poggio Della Dogana Belladama Romagna Albana
Secco Bio DOCG - Emilia Romagna

Ronco Dei Tassi Malvasia Del Collio - Friuli Venezia
Giulia

Ottaviano Lambruschi Vermentino “Costa Marina”
Liguria

Marchiero Carbone Roero DOCG Riserva - Piemonte
Heymann-Lowenstein Riesling - Germania
Domaine Hamelin Chablis - Francia

Cloudy Bay Suvignon Blanc - Nuova Zelanda

€21

€26

€29

€19

€23

€19

€24

€30

€39

€55

€35

€418

€15



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

VENETO

Azienda Agricola Graziano Zucchetto Trevenezie IGT
Cabernet Sauvignon

Monteci “Rovelago” Rosso del Veronese IGT

Ca Dei Conti Vescovo Moro (Valpolicella Verona)
Rugolin Valpolicella Classico superiore

Rugolin Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso
Rugolin Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico
Zonta Merlot Breganze DOC

Zonta Cabernet Breganze DOC

Zonta Breganze DOC Due Santi

Zonta Breganze DOC Cavallare

Maso Di Villa Colli Di Conegliano Doc

Nasi Rossi riserva Colli di Conegliano DOC

Dal Forno Romano Valpolicella Superiore 2013

Quintarelli Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2016

€18

€19

€35

€26

€ 32

€73

€22

€22

€39

€39

€ 46

€79

€160

€160



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

TOSCANA

Banfi Centine Toscana Igt

Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti classico

Tenuta di Campriano Chianti Riserva DOCG Buccia Nera
Lamole Di Lamole Chianti Classico 2 Lame DOCG
Lamole Di Lamole Chianti Classico Ris Maggiolo DOCG
Lamole di Lamole Chianti Classico G. Selezione DOCG
Lamole Di Lamole Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG

Col D'Orcia Rosso Di Montalcino DOC

Col D'Orcia Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG

Tenuta Luce Toscana IGT Lucente

Bolgheri DOC Caccia Al Piano

Bolgheri Superiore DOC Caccia Al Piano riserva
Bolgheri Campo Al Mare DOC

Frescobaldi Lamaione Toscana IGT

Antinori Bolgheri tenuta Guado al Tasso “Cont’'Ugo”
Tenute Del Cabreo Il Borgo Toscana IGP

Tenute Di Nozzole Toscana IGP 11 Pareto

Castello di Ama [’Apparita 2018 Toscana IGT

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia Bolgheri Sup DOC Ornellaia 2008
Tenuta San Guido Bolgheri DOC Sassicaia 2018

Marchesi Antinori Toscana IGT Solaia 2009

€18

€24

€26

€25

€25

€16

€413

€29

€065

€419

€34

€80

€42

€065

€09

€58

€94

€290

€ 280

€ 350

€390



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

PIEMONTE

Monchiero Carbone Barbera Superiore

Pelissero Barbera d’Alba

Produttori di Barbaresco Nebbiolo

Produttori di Barbaresco Barbaresco DOCG
Produttori Di Barbaresco Barbaresco Riserva DOCG
Tenuta Rocca Barolo DOCG

Tenuta Rocca Barolo Bussia DOCG

Marinacci Barbaresco DOCG

Guido Porro Barolo DOCG

Marrone Barolo Bussia DOCG

Giuseppe Mascarello e Figlio Barolo Monprivato DOCG

Conterno Barolo Arione 2018 DOCG

€29

€29

€29

€15

€75

€069

€99

€72

€75

€99

€330

€330



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Mezzacorona Teroldego Rotaliano Castello Firmian
Brunnenhof Pinot Nero Alto Adige

Kettmeir Pinot Nero Alto Adige

Brunnenhof Lagrein Alto Adige

Brunnenhof Pinot Nero riserva Mazzon
Brunnenhof Pinot Nero Vigna Zis

Dalzocchio Pinot Nero vigneti delle Dolomiti IGT

Dalzocchio Pinot Nero Riserva vigneti delle

Dolomiti IGT
Franz Haas Sofi’ Vigneti delle dolomiti IGT
Franz Haas Pinot nero

Franz Haas Lagrein

€22

€31

€25

€31

€59

€09

€419

€89

€22

€39

€37



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

SICILIA

Duca Di Salaparuta Etna Rosso DOC Lavico
Firriato Quater Vitis

Firriato Nero d’Avola DOC Harmonium
Firriato Perricone Ribeca

Costanzo Etna Doc Rosso

EMILIA ROMAGNA

Azienda Agricola Luva “Cucco Rosso” Sangiovese
Modigliana Superiore

Azienda Agricola Luva “Cucco Nero” Sangiovese
Modigliana Riserva

Azienda Agricola Luva “I1 Carbonaro” Sangiovese
Modigliana

€35

€37

€41

€19

€15

€ 22

€39

€22



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Tunella Refosco Dei Colli Orientali
Villa Russiz Merlot Del Collio
Raccaro Merlot Del Collio

Le Vigne Del Ribel Picech Del Collio

Tunella Pignolo

PUGLIA

Castello Monaci Primitivo Salento IGT Piluna
Castello Monaci Negroamaro Salento IGT Maru
Castello Monaci Salice Salentino DOC Riserva Aiace

Castello Monaci Primitivo Salento IGT Riserva Artas

€24

€29

€33

€32

€419

€22

€22

€34

€45



Rossi

(v}

CARTA VINI

MARCHE
Fontezzoppa Pepato DOC
Fontezzoppa Vardo’ Riserva

Villa Bucci Tenuta Pongelli Rosso Piceno

Umani Ronchi Marche Rosso IGT Pelago

ABRUZZ70

Emidio Pepe Montepulciano D’Abruzzo

FRANCIA
Faiveley Pinot Nero Borgogna
Regnard Borgogna

Chateau Lynch Bages Gran Cru Borgogna

NUOVA ZELANDA

Cloudy Bay Pinot Nero

€29

€46

€35

€060

€120

€70

€419

€125

€59



Passiti

(v}

CARTA VINI

Martinez Zibibbo Sicilia IGT - 75CL

Zonta Torcolato Di Breganze DOC - 50CL

Sartori Recioto Della Valpolicella DOC - 50CL
Tommasi Monte Croce Passito Bianco IGT - 37.5CL
Ronco Dei Tassi Collio Picolit DOC - 37.5CL

Martinez Passito Di Pantelleria DOP - 50CL

€21

€33

€33

€30

€39

€419



